
BOYS 114.4 RESULTS

Boys 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angel  DeAvila Minneola High School 112.7 160.0 10

2 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.9 155.0 8

3 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 113.9 135.0 6

4 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 101.1 130.0 4

5 Kash Schiltz Hoxie 113.2 120.0 2

6 Jay Smith Little River High School 61.4 115.0 1

7 Cale Thompson Central Plains 109.7 115.0 0

8 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 109.6 110.0 0

9 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.1 90.0 0

10 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 105.2 0 0

Boys 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 105.2 225.0 10

2 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.9 225.0 8

3 Kash Schiltz Hoxie 113.2 210.0 6

4 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 101.1 190.0 4

5 Cale Thompson Central Plains 109.7 180.0 2

6 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 113.9 170.0 1

7 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 109.6 155.0 0

8 Jay Smith Little River High School 61.4 0 0

9 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.1 0 0

10 Angel  DeAvila Minneola High School 112.7 0 0



Boys 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.9 160.0 10

2 Cale Thompson Central Plains 109.7 155.0 8

3 Kash Schiltz Hoxie 113.2 155.0 6

4 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 105.2 140.0 4

5 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 113.9 130.0 2

6 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.1 120.0 1

7 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 101.1 115.0 0

8 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 109.6 100.0 0

9 Jay Smith Little River High School 61.4 0 0

10 Angel  DeAvila Minneola High School 112.7 0 0

Boys 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carlos Pena Sublette High School 112.9 540.0 0

2 Kash Schiltz Hoxie 113.2 485.0 0

3 Cale Thompson Central Plains 109.7 450.0 0

4 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 101.1 435.0 0

5 Daniel Rodriguez Wakefield High School 113.9 435.0 0

6 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 105.2 365.0 0

7 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 109.6 365.0 0

8 Logan Lane Burrton High School 105.1 210.0 0

9 Angel  DeAvila Minneola High School 112.7 160.0 0

10 Jay Smith Little River High School 61.4 115.0 0


